Page 1/9
L3CBA • Rev. 30/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
L3CBA
LED ECONOMIC RECESSED CENTER BASKET
1' X 4', 2' X 2', 2' X 4'
Optional Emergency Remote

6 When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 7.
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
1' X 4'
1LS1 26 120
120-277
347
3 271 126 3 271 126 3 307 127 3 340 128 +80 201 000 10 000
1LS2 37 4 645 126 4 645 126 4 696 127 4 742 128 +80 201 000 10 000
2' X 2'
2LS1 25 120
120-277
347
3 150 126 3 150 126 3 185 127 3 216 129 +80 201 000 10 000
2LS2 33 3 764 114 3 764 114 3 806 115 3 843 116 +80 201 000 10 000
2LS3 35 4 423 126 4 423 126 4 471 128 4 515 129 +80 201 000 10 000
2' X 4'
4LS1 35
120
120-277
347
4 445 127 4 445 127 4 494 128 4 539 130 +80 201 000 10 000
4LS2 38 4 828 127 4 828 127 4 881 128 4 929 130 +80 201 000 10 000
4LS3 45 5 766 128 5 766 128 5 829 130 5 887 131 +80 201 000 10 000
4LS4 60 7 450 124 7 450 124 7 532 126 7 607 127 +80 201 000 10 000
Page 3/9
L3CBA • Rev. 30/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.